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Planning and Development Customer Service Center • One Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-2500 
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raleighnc.gov 

This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Section 
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting. 

Office Use Only: Case #: ___________________   Planner (print): ________________________ 

Please review UDO Section 10.2.8. as amended by text change case TC-14-19 to determine the site plan tier.  If 
assistance determining a Site Plan Tier is needed a Site Plan Tier Verification request can be submitted online via the 
Permit and Development Portal. (Note: There is a fee for this verification service.) 

Site Plan Tier:    Tier Two Site Plan  Tier Three Site Plan 

Building Type Site Transaction History 

Detached 

Attached 

Apartment 

Townhouse 

General 

Mixed use 

Open lot 

Civic 

Subdivision case #: ___________________ 

Scoping/sketch plan case #: ____________________ 

Certificate of Appropriateness #: ________________ 

Board of Adjustment #: _______________________ 

Zoning Case #: ____________________________ 

Administrative Alternate #: _____________________ 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Development name: 

Inside City limits?  Yes  No 

Property address(es): 

Site P.I.N.(s): 

Please describe the scope of work. Include any additions, expansions, and change of use. 

Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name: 

NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form. 

Company: Title: 

Address: 

Phone #: Email: 

Applicant Name: 

Company: Address: 

Phone #: Email: 

https://cityofraleigh0drupal.blob.core.usgovcloudapi.net/drupal-prod/COR22/TC-14-19-ORD.pdf
http://permitportal.raleighnc.gov/
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CLIENT

The John R. McAdams Company, Inc.
2905 Meridian Parkway

Durham, NC 27713

phone 919. 361. 5000
fax 919. 361. 2269

license number: C-0293, C-187

www.mcadamsco.com

CONTACT

PROJECT DIRECTORY

100 KNOWLES STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

ADMINISTRATIVE SITE REVIEW

PROJECT NUMBER: 2021110380

DATE: JANUARY 14, 2022

REVISIONS
N0. DATE

1 06. 01. 2022 REVISED PER COR 1ST REVIEW COMMENTS

ADMINISTRATIVE SITE
REVIEW FOR:

100 KNOWLES STREET

100 KNOWLES STREET
RALEIGH, NC, 27603
PROJECT NUMBER:

2021110380

DAVID BOYETTE
boyette@mcadamsco.com
PHONE: 919. 244. 9528

PRELIMINARY DRAWING - NOT RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

SHEET INDEX
C0.00 PROJECT NOTES
C1.00 OVERALL EXISTING CONDITIONS
C1.01 EXISTING CONDITIONS
C1.02 DEMOLITION PLAN
C2.00 OVERALL SITE PLAN
C2.01 SITE PLAN
C3.00 OVERALL GRADING PLAN
C3.01 GRADING PLAN
C4.00 UTILITY PLAN
C4.01 FIRE ACCESS PLAN
C8.00 SITE DETAILS
C8.01 WATER DETAILS
C8.02 STORM DRAINAGE DETAILS
C8.03 SANITARY SEWER DETAILS
L2.00 TREE CONSERVATION PLAN
L5.00 OVERALL LANDSCAPE PLAN
L5.01 LANDSCAPE PLAN
L5.02 LANDSCAPE NOTES AND DETAILS
L6.00 LIGHTING PLAN

A4-01 BUILDING ELEVATIONS
A4-02 BUILDING ELEVATIONS
A4-03 BUILDING ELEVATIONS

VICINITY MAP
N.T.S.

SITE
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ND
 C

EN
TE

R 
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HAMMOND RD

TRAMMELL CROW RESIDENTIAL
4509 CREEDMOOR ROAD, SUITE 308
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612
PHONE: 404.798.7927

SITE DATA
SITE ADDRESS:                                            

PARCEL PIN NUMBER:

EXISTING ZONING: CX-5-CU: COMMERCIAL MIXED USE (33.96 AC.), CM: CONSERVATION MANAGEMENT (1.81 AC.)
OVERLAY DISTRICT: SHOD-2

WATERSHED: WALNUT CREEK; NEUSE RIVER BASIN
FLOODPLAIN/FIRM PANEL: 3720170200J
SITE AREA:

EXISTING BUILDING TYPE:

PROPOSED USE:

PARKING DATA: REQUIRED PARKING:
MULTI-UNIT; 1 BEDROOM - 1 SPACE/UNIT: 207 UNITS = 207 SPACES
MULTI-UNIT; 2 BEDROOM - 1.5 SPACE/UNIT: 141 UNITS = 212 SPACES
TOTL REQUIRED SPACES = 419 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED:
SURFACE PARKING PROVIDED = 356 SPACES
GARAGE PARKING PROVIDED = 16 SPACES
TOTAL PROVIDED SPACES = 372 SPACES (+ 104 SPACES PROVIDED IN PSP SUBMITTAL)= 476

VEHICLE PARKING

REQUIRED:
SURFACE SPACES PROVIDED = 356 SPACES
REQUIRES 8 TOTAL ADA SPACES (2 VAN SPACES)

GARAGE SPACES PROVIDED = 16 SPACES
REQUIRES 1 TOTAL ADA SPACE (1 VAN SPACE)

PROVIDED:
SURFACE ADA PARKING PROVIDED = 3 STD ADA & 1 VAN ADA (+ 10 STD ADA & 7 VAN ADA
PROVIDED IN PSP SUBMITTAL) = 13 STD ADA & 8 VAN ADA
GARAGE ADA PARKING PROVIDED = 1 VAN ADA

ACCESSIBLE PARKING

REQUIRED:
SHORT TERM: 1 SP/20 UNITS; 348 UNITS - 17 BIKE SPACES
LONG TERM: NONE
PROVIDED: 18 SHORT TERM BIKE SPACES, 0 LONG TERM BIKE SPACES

BIKE PARKING

BUILDING + PARKING
SETBACK:

FROM PRIMARY STREET: 10'
FROM SIDE STREET: 10'
FROM SIDE LOT LINE: 0'
FROM REAR LOT LINE: 0'
FROM ALLEY: 4'

PARKING SETBACK

BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM ALLOWED: 5 STORIES / 80 FEET
PROPOSED: 4 STORIES / 61 FEET

OUTDOOR AMENITY AREA: REQUIRED: 
TOTAL SITE AREA (LOT 1 ONLY): 695,918 SF
10% OF SITE AREA: 69,592 SF (1.60 AC)

PROVIDED:
TOTAL PROVIDED OUTDOOR AMENITY AREA: 91,693 SF (2.10 AC)

BLOCK PERIMETER:

EXISTING USE:

PROPOSED BUILDING TYPES: BLDG 1: APARTMENT- 104,510 SF;   BLDG 2: LEASING/AMENITY-6,656 SF;   BLDG 3: APARTMENT-
104,510 SF;  BLDG 4: APARTMENT- 104,510 SF

100 KNOWLES ST, RALEIGH NORTH CAROLINA 27603

1702760750

MAX ALLOWABLE: 4,000 LF
EXISTING BLOCK: 2,780 LF (BLOCK WAS CREATED PRIOR TO
SEPT 2013 AND IS LESS THAN 150% OF THE MAXIMUM -  UDO SEC. 8.3.2.A.1.vii)

EXISTING
LOT 1 - 695,918 SF / 15.98 AC
LOT 2 - 437,830 SF / 10.05 AC
LOT 3 - 437,101 SF /  10.03 AC

TOTAL (GROSS) - 1,570,848 SF / 36.06 AC
TOTAL (NET) - 696,089 SF / 15.98 AC

LOT 1 - MULTI-UNIT LIVING;  LOT 2 - VACANT; LOT 3 - VACANT

BUILDING SETBACK

DEVELOPER
TRAMMELL CROW RESIDENTIAL
4509 CREEDMOOR ROAD, SUITE 308
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612
PHONE: 404.798.7927

ARCHITECT
DWELL DESIGN STUDIO
8200 GREENSBORO DRIVE, SUITE 650
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA, 22102
PHONE: 571. 253. 6950

FROM PRIMARY STREET: 5'
FROM SIDE STREET: 5'
FROM SIDE LOT LINE: 0' or 6'
FROM REAR LOT LINE: 0' or 6'
FROM ALLEY,GARAGE ONLY: 4' or 20' min.

CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "NC811" (811) OR (1-800-632-4949)  AT
LEAST 3 FULL BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO BEGINNING
CONSTRUCTION OR EXCAVATION TO HAVE EXISTING UTILITIES
LOCATED. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT ANY LOCAL UTILITIES
THAT PROVIDE THEIR OWN LOCATOR SERVICES INDEPENDENT OF
"NC811". REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ENGINEER
IMMEDIATELY.

R

CASE NUMBER: ASR-0004-2022

N/A

LOT 1 - VACANT;  LOT 2 - VACANT; LOT 3 - VACANT

REVISED: JUNE 01, 2022

4
372 + 104 = 476 TOTAL
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TRAMMELL CROW RESIDENTIAL
4509 CREEDMOOR ROAD, SUITE 308
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612
PHONE: 404.798.7927

PRELIMINARY DRAWING - NOT RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

The John R. McAdams Company, Inc.

www.mcadamsco.com

One Glenwood Avenue

phone 919. 823. 4300
fax 919. 361. 2269

license number: C-0293, C-187
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Suite 201
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4509 CREEDMOOR ROAD, SUITE 308
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612
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BLDG 1000 (CLUBHOUSE)

BLDG 2000

BLDG 3000

BLDG 4000
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252' - 3"
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HIGH LOW AVERAGE

BLDG AVERAGE GRADE

BLANK WALL AREA

MAX BLANK WALL AREA: 35' H x 35' W

*THERE ARE NO BLANK WALL AREAS 

THAT EXCEED 35' IN HEIGHT OR WIDTH
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APPLICABLE CODE: 

UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE: 

SEC. 1.5.10.

MAX. BLANK WALL SHALL NOT EXCEED 

35 LINEAR FEET IN EITHER DIRECTION

BLDG 1000 (CLUB HOUSE): COMPLIES
BLDG 2000: COMPLIES
BLDG 3000: COMPLIES
BLDG 4000: COMPLIES

TAG NO. MATERIAL INFORMATION
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CEMENTITIOUS LAP-01
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VINYL WINDOW

WINDOW TRIM

FRIEZE BOARD

PICKET RAILING

10

STOREFRONT

11

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL

12

ASPHALT SHINGLES 

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF 
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DRAWN BY CHECKED BY 

JOB NUMBER: 

SHEET NAME:

THIS DRAWING AND ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE EXCLUSIVE 
PROPERTY OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO, AND ARE NOT TO BE 

REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, EXCEPT AS 
REQUIRED FOR THE STATED PROJECT. THEY ARE ONLY TO BE USED 
FOR THIS PROJECT AND SITE SPECIFICALLY IDENTIFIED HEREIN AND 
ARE NOT TO BE USED ON ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT WRITTEN 

CONSENT OF DWELL DESIGN STUDIO. 
SCALES AS NOTED ON THIS DRAWING ARE VALID ON THE ORIGINAL 
DRAWING ONLY, THE DIMENSIONS OF WHICH ARE 30 x 42 INCHES.

DISCLAIMER:

ISSUE

A DEVELOPMENT FOR:

REVISION

DATE DESCRIPTION INCLUDED
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